





SMR 1829 - 1

Winter College on Fibre Optics, Fibre Lasers and Sensors

12 - 23 February 2007

Fundamentals of fiber waveguide modes

K. Thyagarajan

Physics Department IIT Delhi New Delhi, India



Fundamentals of fiber waveguide modes

K Thyagarajan Physics Department IIT Delhi

New Delhi, India ktrajan@physics.iitd.ernet.in

Winter college on "Fiber Optics, Fiber Lasers and Sensors" February 12-23, 2007, ICTP, Trieste

K Thyagarajan IITD



























































































































































Typical values at 1550 nm				
Fiber type	<u>D (ps/km-nm)</u>	<u>S (ps/km. nm²)</u>		
Standard SMF (G.652) LEAF (Corning) Truewave-Reduced slope TeraLight (Alcatel)	17 4.2 (OFS) 4.5 8.0	0.058 0.085 0.045 0.057		
		K Thyagarajan IITD		



















OCF for G.652 fiber			
For G.652 fiber	$\frac{D}{S}$ =250nm	0.	
For DCF (Corning)	$\frac{D}{S}$ =275 ±25 nm		
Insertion loss of DCF for 80 km of G.652 Polarization mode dispersion Effective area Nonlinear coefficient γ		~ 9 dB ~ 0.7 ps ~ 20 μm ² ~ 5.7 W ⁻¹ km ⁻¹	
		K Thyagarajan IITD	











































